TOT.

70
50

206
20

40

120
156
130
20

207
271
40

170
119
40

20

40

40

145
40

90

135

91
18

8

100
205

40
13

0

60

40

170
20

20

40

06/08/2016

NOTTURNA LUPO

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

30-31/07/2016

XC RECANATI - M.SAN VITO
STRADA - ALTA VALTELLINA

20 | 20

20

19

20 |20

24/07/2016

CALDAROLA

37

34

30

32

30

17/07/2016

GF SIBILLINI

21

26

26

9 -10/07/2016

ESTA BIKE - SALTZ - BALZE
VERGH. - DOLOMITI SUP. - XC
PASSATEMPO

20
20

20

21

20

20

03/07/2016

MATELICA - MASSA M.

35

30

30

30

30

26/06/2016

SARNANO - URBINO
PESARO

20

30
39

35

30

34

30

19/06/2016

POPPI- SPORTFUL
BORGO PACE

18/06/2016

SELLARONDA

20

20

12/06/2016

COSTACCIARO

30

11/06/2016

ORTLER

20

05/06/2016

SCANNO
FILOTTRANO

50

51

16

50

02/06/2016

USCITA - SIROLO CERRETANO
PIEVE DI CAGNA

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

GARE STRADA GIUGNO

29/05/2016

GF SANBENEDETTO
BELMONTE PICENO

20

20

20

25

32

22/05/2016

CANAVACCIO DI URBINO

20

15/05/2016

CARPEGNA

30

30

25

08/05/2016

GF CAMERINO
NOCERA UMBRA

30
30
30

30
30
20

30
30

a4

01/05/2016

GUALDO TADINO

GARE STRADA MAGGIO

18

24/04/2016

9 FOSSI

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

17/04/2016

GENGA
LUNANO

30

35

30

30

30

10/04/2016

SANGEMINI

30

30

30

03/04/2016

FONDI/CORTONA

30

30

GARE STRADA APRILE

20

20

20

20/03/2016

CASTIGLIONE DEL LAGO

13/03/2016

MONTERIGGIONI
SAN MARINO

30

GARE STRADA MARZO

06/03/2016

GF ANCONA

20

20

29
20

29

28/02/2016

MISANO ADRIATICO

GARE STRADA FEBBRAIO

GARE STRADA GENNAIO

Data

CLASSIFICA SOCIALE 2016

G.S. AVIS BIKE CLUB CINGOLI

GARA CONSIGLIATA
GF/CC NAZ - MARCHE MAR.-
STRADA
GARA REGIONALE
USCITE SOCIALI

NOME

ALESSANDRO

RENZO
PAOLO
DIEGO

GIORDANO
PAOLO

ROBERTO
DANNY
LUCA

DANIELE
LUCA

MANUELE
MARINO
MARIO

MAURO
MARIO

CATERINA
GIANNI

GIULIANO

RAFFAELE
ANDREA
PRIMO

STEFANO
LUCIANO
MATTEO
GIANNI

ATTILIO
MARIO

DANIELE

ALESSANDRO
LANFRANCO

ALDO

CARMELO

CARLO ALBERTO

GRAZIANO

NATALE

RICCARDO

[COGNOME

ACCRESCIMBENI
APOLLONI
ARENI

BARTOLUCCI
BAVARI

BECCACECE

BELARDINELLI

BENI
BINI

BORGOFORTE
BRANCHESI
BUCALA'

CACIORGNA
CAMPERIO

CAPPELLETTI
CAPPONI
CARLETTI
CARLETTI

CECI

CERVELLINI

CHIARIOTTI

CIATTAGLIA
CIATTAGLIA
CICILIANI
CIRIACI

COCCIARINI

COMPAGNONI

COMPAGNUCCI
CONTONI
COPPARI
COPPARI

CORI

DAMIGELLA

DEL BIANCO
DEL BIANCO
DEL BIANCO

DEL MASTRO




DEL MASTRO ROBERTA 27 20 35 24 20 20 146
FABRIZI STEFANO 23 20 35 23 20 21 25 20 187
FARINA CIRO 20 20 30 70
FILOTTRANI ALESSANDRO 20 20 40
FILOTTRANI DIEGO 20 20 20 60
FOLTRANI FRANCESCO 20 20
FRANCIONI LUCA 0

FULGI TIZIANO 20 20
GAGLIARDINI GIORGIO 20 20 40
GIAMPAOLETTI ANDREA 20 20 40
GIOACCHINI GIACOMO 20 20 40
GIORGI AURELIANO 20 30 20 30 | 30 20 30 | 20 200
GIORGI GIANLUCA 20 63 34 30 20 | 92| 20 28 23 330
GIOVAGNETTI LUCA 20 20
GRASSETTI DORIANO 20 20 20 60
GUGLIELMI MARCO 20 20 40
LAMASSA GIAN G. 30 20 30 30 30 140
LEONI DOMENICO 30 20 30 20 100
MACCIONI SANDRO 20 20
MARCHEGIANI ERNESTO 20 20
MARCHEGIANI GABRIELE 0

MARCHEGIANI GIAMPAOLO 20 20
MARCHEGIANI PIERCARLO 0

MARCHEGIANI SIMONE 30 20 30 20 28 30 20 178
MAROCCHI GIOVANNI 0

MASE' ALDO 30 | 20 32 30 112
MASSACCESI CRISTIANO 20 20
MASSACCESI DAVID 20 30 20 70
MAZZUFERI EMIDIO 24 20 30 20 20 114
MAZZUFERI GIANLUCA 30 22 20 72
MAZZUFERI MARTINA 20 20
MICHELONI PIERLUIGI 20 30 20 20 20 | 20 20 20 170
MONACELLI GIUSEPPE 20 27 | 20 30 97
MONTIRONI DAVID 0

MORICI MAURO 21 26 | 20 16 | 20 30 | 30 | 25 | 29 29 | 23 30 | 20 30 29 |20 398
MOSCA DANIELE 20 20 40
MUGLIAROLI ELIA 20 20 40
PACETTI GIANLUCA 30 20 25 20 20 30 20 20 185
PACIARONI ENZO 20 20 40
PALMIERI ALESSANDRO 30 20 30 30 110
PASCUCCI LUCIANO 20 20
PASCUCCI OSTILIO 20 20 20 60
PASSERI DINO 20 20 20 60
PELAGALLI ANGELO 0

PELONI SANDRO 30 20 30 | 30 20 20 30 30 20 230
PERANZONI FABRIZIO 20 20 30 20 20 20 20 150
PIANTINI PALMIANO 30 20 20 | 55 20 20 165
PICIRCHIANI MIRCO 20 20
PIERIGE' MAURIZIO 20 20
PIERSIGILLI CARLO 20 20 20 60
PIERUCCI DANIELE 20 30 20 20 30 | 20 32 172
PIGLIAPOCO CA 20 20

N.B. SEGNALARE IMPRECISIONI E MANCANZE AL NUM. 3280969793 o avisbikecingoli@libero.it




110
20

20

40

40

20

160
100
305
236
294
50

50

40

120

20

20
709
80

20

20

40

TOT.

11
21

33

62

20

20

20

20

20

20

30-31/07/2016

XC RECANATI - M.SAN VITO
STRADA - ALTA VALTELLINA

15

30

24/07/2016

20

17/07/2016

GF SIBILLINI

20

30

9 -10/07/2016

ESTA BIKE - SALTZ - BALZE
VERGH. - DOLOMITI SUP. - XC
PASSATEMPO

30

33
30

03/07/2016

MATELICA - MASSA M.

20

41

30

26/06/2016

SARNANO - URBINO
PESARO

10

14

19/06/2016

POPPI- SPORTFUL
BORGO PACE

20

20

20

20

18/06/2016

SELLARONDA

30

30

12/06/2016

COSTACCIARO

11/06/2016

ORTLER

50

28

05/06/2016

SCANNO
FILOTTRANO

20

20

20

20

20

20

22

20

02/06/2016

USCITA - SIROLO CERRETANO
PIEVE DI CAGNA

GARE STRADA GIUGNO

20

20

20

29

29/05/2016

GF SANBENEDETTO
BELMONTE PICENO

12

20

22/05/2016

CANAVACCIO DI URBINO

30

25

30

30

30

15/05/2016

CARPEGNA

30

30

30

26
30

08/05/2016

GF CAMERINO
NOCERA UMBRA

14

01/05/2016

GUALDO TADINO

GARE STRADA MAGGIO

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

26/04/2015

9 FOSSI

21

30

17/04/2016

GENGA
LUNANO

10/04/2016

SANGEMINI

30

30
30

30

03/04/2016

FONDI/CORTONA

GARE STRADA APRILE

10

1

20/03/2016

CASTIGLIONE DEL LAGO

29

13/03/2016

MONTERIGGIONI
SAN MARINO

GARE STRADA MARZO

20

20

06/03/2016

GF ANCONA

21

28/02/2016

MISANO ADRIATICO

GARE STRADA FEBBRAIO

GARE STRADA GENNAIO

©

Data

GARA CONSIGLIATA
GF/CC NAZ - MARCHE MAR.
GARA REGIONALE
USCITE SOCIALI

M4

M1
ELMT

M1
ELMT

M3

M4

GIANFRANCO
GIULIANA
DAVID

ENRICO

PIETRO
SANTE
DIEGO
ELVIO

ANTONIO

GIANLUCA

FRANCESCO
PAOLO

GIORGIO
MIRKO

MASSIMO
FABRIZIO
LUCA

MARCO

ANTONIO

EMILIANO

MONALDO

CRISTIANO
ALBERTO

PLEBANI

POCCIONI

POLLONARA
PRANZETTI
RAGNI

RAPACCINI

ROSSETTI
ROSSI

SALVUCCI

SCALPELLI

SCORTECHINI
SILEONI

SPADONI
SPADONI
TESTA

TOBALDI

TOCCAFONDO
TORRESI

TORTORA

VALENTINI
VIGNATI
VIOLINI

ZEPPILLI

RENZO
DIEGO

DENNY
LUCA

MANUELE

RAFFAELE
MARIO

APOLLONI

BARTOLUCCI

BENI

BRANCHESI
BUCALA'

CERVELLINI

COMPAGNUCCI




16
17

52

30

190

TOT.

21

21

30

30-31/07/2016

XC RECANATI - M.SAN VITO
STRADA - ALTA VALTELLINA

24/07/2016

17/07/2016

GF SIBILLINI

9 -10/07/2016

ESTA BIKE - SALTZ - BALZE
VERGH. - DOLOMITI SUP. - XC
PASSATEMPO

03/07/2016

MATELICA - MASSA M.

26/06/2016

SARNANO - URBINO
PESARO

19/06/2016

POPPI- SPORTFUL
BORGO PACE

18/06/2016

SELLARONDA

12/06/2016

COSTACCIARO

11/06/2016

ORTLER

05/06/2016

SCANNO
FILOTTRANO

02/06/2016

USCITA - SIROLO CERRETANO
PIEVE DI CAGNA

34

59

GARE STRADA GIUGNO

29/05/2016

GF SANBENEDETTO
BELMONTE PICENO

10

22/05/2016

CANAVACCIO DI URBINO

15/05/2016

CARPEGNA

08/05/2016

GF CAMERINO
NOCERA UMBRA

01/05/2016

GUALDO TADINO

52

GARE STRADA MAGGIO

26/04/2015

9 FOSSI

17/04/2016

GENGA
LUNANO

10/04/2016

SANGEMINI

03/04/2016

FONDI/CORTONA

19

GARE STRADA APRILE

20/03/2016

CASTIGLIONE DEL LAGO

13/03/2016

MONTERIGGIONI
SAN MARINO

GARE STRADA MARZO

06/03/2016

GF ANCONA

28/02/2016

MISANO ADRIATICO

GARE STRADA FEBBRAIO

1142

GARE STRADA GENNAIO

M3
Mw1

M6

M4

M3

M4

M4

m7

M4

M6

M4

M2

M4

M3

M1

M5

M3

Data

GARA CONSIGLIATA
GF/CC NAZ - MARCHE MAR.
GARA REGIONALE
USCITE SOCIALI

CAT

M4

M1

M1
ELMT

M3

M3

M5
ELMT

M4

M3
Mw1

M6

M4

M3

M4

CARLO ALBERT

ROBERTA
STEFANO

GIACOMO

AURELIANO
GIANLUCA
SIMONE
EMIDIO
MAURO

NAZARENO
FABRIZIO
DANIELE

ANTONIO

GIANLUCA

FRANCESCO
FABRIZIO
DIEGO

DEL BIANCO
DEL MASTRO

FABRIZ|

GIOACCHINI
GIORGI

GIORGI

MARCHEGIANI
MAZZUFERI
MORICI

PALMIERI

PERANZONI
PIERUCCI

SALVUCCI

SCALPELLI

SCORTECHINI
TOBALDI

TROMBETTA

CLASSIFICA PER PIAZZAMENTI
CAT. AMATORI MTB

RENZO
DIEGO
LUCA

MANUELE
MAURO

RAFFAELE
LUCIANO
MATTEO
MARIO

CARLO ALBERT

ROBERTA
STEFANO

GIACOMO

AURELIANO
GIANLUCA

APOLLONI

BARTOLUCCI
BRANCHESI
BUCALA'

CAPPELLETTI
CERVELLINI
CICILIANI
CIRIACI

COMPAGNUCCI
DEL BIANCO

DEL MASTRO
FABRIZ|

GIOACCHINI
GIORGI

GIORGI




MARCHEGIANI SIMONE M5 8
MASE' ALDO M4 2 2
MONACELLI GIUSEPPE M3 7
MORICI MAURO M4 14 14 | 8 15| 5 15 14 98
PALMIERI NAZARENO M6 0
PERANZONI FABRIZIO M4 0
PIANTINI PALMIANO M6 5 5
PIERUCCI DANIELE M2 2
SALVUCCI ANTONIO M4 0
SCALPELLI GIANLUCA M3 7 26
SCORTECHINI FRANCESCO M1 14 13 11 15 15 77
TOBALDI FABRIZIO M5 0
TROMBETTA DIEGO M3 0




